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50m AP Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 VOROBYEV Stepan 2001 CMAS1 00:13.87 WCham
2 ZHANG Siqian 2002 CHN 00:13.99 WCham
3 SHIN Myeongjun 2001 KOR 00:14.03 WCham
4 LEE Dong Jin 1993 KOR 00:14.21 WCham
5 ZHURAVLEV Vladimir 1993 CMAS1 00:14.24 WCham
6 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:14.32 WCham
7 GUAN Hanzhi 2003 CHN 00:14.43 WCham
8 FERNANDEZ

CASTILLO 
Mauricio 1987 COL 00:14.49 WCup3

9 ATMAN Derin 2005 TUR 00:14.59 WCup2
10 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 1996 COL 00:14.64 WCham
11 SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000 UKR 00:14.65 WCup3
12 MORSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 00:14.71 WCup2
13 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 2001 GRE 00:14.77 WCham
14 WANG Zhihao 2002 CHN 00:14.81 WCup4
15 HASSAN ELSAYED Tarek 2007 EGY 00:14.82 WCham
16 CHO Jae Seung 2001 KOR 00:14.84 WCup4
17 LIPOK Larion 2005 HUN 00:14.91 WCup2
18 DURAGER Tom 2005 FRA 00:14.94 WCham
19 CHOU Ting-Yi 1996 TPE 00:14.94 WCham
20 ANDROUET Nicolas 2005 FRA 00:14.96 WCup1
21 CHAMNANWAT Khet 1999 THA 00:14.98 WCup4
22 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:15.07 WCham
23 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:15.10 WCham
24 BONIAS Christos

Ioannis 
1998 GRE 00:15.11 WCham
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50m AP Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 HU Yaoyao 2000 CHN 00:15.61 WCup4
2 SEO Uijin 2000 KOR 00:15.99 WCham
3 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN 00:16.26 WCham
4 YOON Miri 1989 KOR 00:16.29 WCham
5 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:16.30 WCham
6 SLISEVA Diana 2005 CMAS1 00:16.30 WCham
7 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:16.34 WCham
8 YAO Huali 2006 CHN 00:16.39 WCham
9 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:16.48 WCham
10 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 00:16.73 WCup3
11 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:16.82 WCham
12 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:16.82 WCup1
13 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:16.83 WCup2
14 GIM Eun Sun 2001 KOR 00:16.88 WCup4
15 VERGER Anaïs 2000 FRA 00:16.89 WCup2
16 LECOEUR Maëlle 1997 FRA 00:16.91 WCham
17 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:16.92 WCham
18 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:16.93 WCham
19 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:16.98 WCup2
20 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR 00:17.04 WCham
21 RUTZE Michèle 2000 GER 00:17.05 WCup1
22 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:17.05 WCup2
23 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN 00:17.07 WCham
24 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:17.15 WCup1
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100m SF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 MORSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 00:34.45 WCham
2 VOROBYEV Stepan 2001 CMAS1 00:34.93 WCham
3 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan

Fernando 
1994 COL 00:34.95 WCham

4 RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ 

Juan Camilo 1996 COL 00:35.11 WCham

5 JANG Hyoungho 1986 KOR 00:35.30 WCham
6 KWON Namho 1997 KOR 00:35.32 WCham
7 KHUDYSHKIN Aleksandr 2002 CMAS1 00:35.38 WCham
8 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 2005 GRE 00:35.44 WCham
9 HASSAN ELSAYED Tarek 2007 EGY 00:35.50 WCham
10 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:35.54 WCham
11 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 00:35.66 WCham
12 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:35.78 WCham
13 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 2001 GRE 00:35.87 WCham
14 NGUYEN Trung Kien 1989 VIE 00:35.93 WCup4
15 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:36.22 WCup2
16 BUKOR Ádám 1999 HUN 00:36.35 WCup2
17 NGUYEN Thanh Loc 1995 VIE 00:36.37 WCup4
18 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 00:36.38 WCham
19 WANG Zhihao 2002 CHN 00:36.40 WCham
20 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:36.71 WCham
21 SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000 UKR 00:36.72 WCham
22 DO Dinh Toan 1997 VIE 00:36.74 WCup4
23 YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007 UKR 00:36.83 WCup1
24 KISS Nándor 2005 HUN 00:36.98 WCup2
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100m SF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 HU Yaoyao 2000 CHN 00:37.75 WCham
2 SEO Uijin 2000 KOR 00:38.64 WCham
3 SLISEVA Diana 2005 CMAS1 00:38.68 WCham
4 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 00:39.04 WCham
5 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:39.15 WCham
6 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:39.22 WCham
7 MOON Ye Jin 2001 KOR 00:39.26 WCham
8 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR 00:39.49 WCham
9 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:39.73 WCup2
10 XU Yichuan 1992 CHN 00:39.99 WCham
11 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:40.01 WCham
12 KUANG Shiqing 2004 CHN 00:40.13 WCup4
13 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN 00:40.21 WCham
14 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 00:40.29 WCham
15 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:40.40 WCup2
16 BARTHEL Nadja 2004 GER 00:40.43 WCham
17 KRASNOKUTSKA Viktoriia 2005 UKR 00:40.48 WCup2
18 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:40.59 WCham
19 RUTZE Michèle 2000 GER 00:40.78 WCham
20 BLASZÁK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:41.06 WCham
21 TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN 00:41.08 WCham
22 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA 00:41.20 WCup2
23 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 00:41.27 WCup2
24 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 2009 UKR 00:41.29 WCup2
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200m SF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 KISS Nándor 2005 HUN 01:20.29 WCup2
2 MORSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 01:20.29 WCham
3 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 1994 COL 01:20.84 WCham
4 MOZSÁR Alex 2000 HUN 01:21.10 WCham
5 JANG Hyoungho 1986 KOR 01:21.56 WCham
6 KHUDYSHKIN Aleksandr 2002 CMAS1 01:21.59 WCham
7 VALENCIA

VELASCO 
Willington 1995 COL 01:22.66 WCham

8 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 01:22.82 WCup1
9 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 01:23.10 WCham
10 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 01:23.19 WCup1
11 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 01:23.32 WCham
12 PAKHOMOV Konstantin 2003 CMAS1 01:23.45 WCham
13 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 01:23.64 WCup1
14 MOHAMED AWAD Ahmed 2007 EGY 01:23.88 WCham
15 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005 ITA 01:24.16 WCham
16 YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007 UKR 01:24.40 WCham
17 PRUDHOMME Vincent 2001 FRA 01:24.81 WCham
18 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 01:24.85 WCham
19 PUDOV Artem 2007 CMAS1 01:24.94 WCup4
20 JIMÉNEZ RAMÍREZ Alexander 1993 COL 01:24.98 WCup3
21 GIRALDO

CESPEDES 
Juan Sebastian 2003 COL 01:25.00 WCup3

22 LUU Nguyen Duc
Tam 

1997 VIE 01:25.17 WCup4

23 BUKOR Ádám 1999 HUN 01:25.18 WCup2
24 NGUYEN Huy Anh 2007 VIE 01:25.50 WCup4

Last updated: Sept. 15, 2024, 3:08 p.m.

6 of 16



200m SF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 MARKINA Vlada 2003 CMAS1 01:28.98 WCham
2 MIKHAYLUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 CMAS1 01:29.99 WCham
3 HRECHKO Sofiia 2005 UKR 01:30.57 WCham
4 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 01:31.55 WCup3
5 HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta 2009 UKR 01:31.63 WCup2
6 BLASZÁK Lilla 2000 HUN 01:31.68 WCham
7 RUTZE Michèle 2000 GER 01:31.91 WCham
8 KUANG Shiqing 2004 CHN 01:31.95 WCup4
9 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 01:32.12 WCham
10 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 1998 COL 01:32.17 WCham
11 VERGER Anaïs 2000 FRA 01:32.23 WCup2
12 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN 01:32.33 WCham
13 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara 1999 COL 01:32.71 WCham
14 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN 01:32.90 WCham
15 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR 01:32.93 WCup2
16 MOON Ye Jin 2001 KOR 01:32.95 WCham
17 GAWENDA Lara 2005 GER 01:33.20 WCup1
18 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 01:33.23 WCup2
19 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 01:33.33 WCham
20 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 01:33.37 WCham
21 YAKOVLEVA Anna 2008 UKR 01:34.05 WCup2
22 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 01:34.13 WCham
23 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 01:34.27 WCham
24 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 01:34.28 WCup1
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400m SF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 KISS Nándor 2005 HUN 02:58.00 WCham
2 MOZSÁR Alex 2000 HUN 02:58.61 WCup2
3 LEE Seong 2004 KOR 02:59.29 WCham
4 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 03:00.28 WCup1
5 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 03:02.21 WCup2
6 JIMÉNEZ

RAMÍREZ 
Alexander 1993 COL 03:02.34 WCham

7 PAKHOMOV Konstantin 2003 CMAS1 03:02.44 WCham
8 YOON Youngjoong 1984 KOR 03:02.87 WCham
9 DRAZBA Filip 2002 POL 03:05.92 WCup3
10 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005 ITA 03:06.01 WCham
11 VALENCIA

VELASCO 
Willington 1995 COL 03:06.49 WCup3

12 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 03:06.53 WCham
13 MARKOV Vladislav 2007 CMAS1 03:06.56 WCham
14 EHAB HELMY Mohab 2007 EGY 03:06.76 WCham
15 BUKOR Ádám 1999 HUN 03:06.85 WCup2
16 CHIU Shao-Hung 2007 TPE 03:07.71 WCham
17 NIKOLAIDIS Evaggelos -

Savvas 
2005 GRE 03:07.77 WCham

18 PAN Zhenhao 2007 CHN 03:08.13 WCham
19 KALFIDIS Ilias 2005 GRE 03:08.18 WCup2
20 KUZMENKO Oleksandr 2005 UKR 03:08.27 WCup2
21 LUU Nguyen Duc

Tam 
1997 VIE 03:08.38 WCup4

22 KUBICEK Matyáš 2003 CZE 03:08.56 WCham
23 HORA Vitalii 2004 UKR 03:09.51 WCup2
24 KOVÁCS Megyer 2007 HUN 03:09.59 WCup2

Last updated: Sept. 15, 2024, 3:08 p.m.

8 of 16



400m SF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 KUPRESSOVA Elizaveta 2008 CMAS1 03:14.13 WCham
2 HRECHKO Sofiia 2005 UKR 03:18.23 WCham
3 KUANG Shiqing 2004 CHN 03:18.98 WCham
4 BLASZÁK Lilla 2000 HUN 03:20.93 WCup1
5 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER 03:21.89 WCham
6 SZILI Ágnes 2006 HUN 03:21.93 WCham
7 YAKOVLEVA Anna 2008 UKR 03:22.45 WCham
8 SIDORKINA Kseniia 2004 CMAS1 03:22.47 WCham
9 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 03:22.84 WCham
10 VERGER Anaïs 2000 FRA 03:22.88 WCup2
11 KALFIDOU Elena 2009 GRE 03:23.36 WCham
12 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 03:23.55 WCham
13 SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 ITA 03:23.86 WCham
14 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 03:24.54 WCham
15 CHUMAK Yuliia 1996 UKR 03:26.24 WCup1
16 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 03:26.44 WCup2
17 BAEK Seohyun 1998 KOR 03:27.63 WCham
18 JUNG Minyoung 1999 KOR 03:27.70 WCham
19 VOROBIOVA Veronika 2008 UKR 03:28.11 WCup1
20 BAYES EZQUERRO Mireia 2004 ESP 03:28.82 WCham
21 RUIZ Mercedes 2001 COL 03:29.97 WCup3
22 MISHUSTINA Anna 2006 CMAS1 03:30.96 WCup4
23 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 03:31.05 WCham
24 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 03:31.08 WCup1
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50m BF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 SZABÓ Szebasztián 1996 HUN 00:18.59 WCup1
2 SHARYKIN Iurii 2000 CMAS1 00:18.69 WCham
3 ORSI Marco 1990 ITA 00:18.70 WCham
4 DESYATOV Arseniy 2002 CMAS1 00:18.91 WCham
5 IOAKEIMIDIS Ioannis 2002 GRE 00:18.91 WCham
6 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL 00:18.97 WCham
7 HERVA Juho 2005 FIN 00:19.03 WCham
8 WÓRUM Rego 2006 HUN 00:19.11 WCup2
9 ARTAMONOV Artur 1992 UKR 00:19.25 WCham
10 MARTIN Patrick 2005 ITA 00:19.28 WCup2
11 DE ZALDIVAR Théo 2001 FRA 00:19.36 WCup1
12 BONIAS Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE 00:19.43 WCham
13 RAMIREZ Frank 1995 COL 00:19.45 WCham
14 CHO Jaeseung 2001 KOR 00:19.52 WCham
15 LIPOK Larion 2005 HUN 00:19.57 WCup1
16 MAYER Dávid 2007 HUN 00:19.64 WCup2
17 LASSERRE Kevin 1998 FRA 00:19.67 WCup1
18 NEFFATI Youssef 2001 TUN 00:19.68 WCup2
19 ROMANO Riccardo 1998 ITA 00:19.68 WCup2
20 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:19.75 WCham
21 ICHIKAWA Kohta 1999 JPN 00:19.76 WCham
22 TRITHAN Pongpanod 2006 THA 00:19.76 WCham
23 GANG Errou 2003 CHN 00:19.77 WCup4
24 TSOUTSIS Angelos 2006 GRE 00:19.79 WCup2
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50m BF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.17 WCup1
2 HUANG Mei-Chien 1998 TPE 00:21.68 WCham
3 PLACZEK Lilly 2004 GER 00:21.80 WCup1
4 TURUCZ Zoé 2008 HUN 00:21.84 WCham
5 ANDREEVA Valeriia 2000 CMAS1 00:21.84 WCham
6 PERNYESZ Dorottya 2005 HUN 00:21.96 WCham
7 GILEVA Irina 2004 CMAS1 00:22.03 WCham
8 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:22.30 WCup1
9 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL 00:22.37 WCham
10 PANTELOGLOY Lydia 2007 GRE 00:22.38 WCup2
11 PANFEROVA Anastasiia 2006 CMAS1 00:22.39 WCup4
12 DUDEK Antonina 2005 POL 00:22.47 WCham
13 FATRAS Emilie 2002 FRA 00:22.47 WCup1
14 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia 2002 UKR 00:22.47 WCham
15 MATSUDA Shiho 1991 JPN 00:22.49 WCham
16 LECOEUR Maëlle 1997 FRA 00:22.57 WCup1
17 PERAKI Georgia 2006 GRE 00:22.59 WCup2
18 HE Pinli 1996 TPE 00:22.59 WCham
19 CHOI Minji 1992 KOR 00:22.62 WCham
20 PENINA Tetiana 2009 UKR 00:22.66 WCup1
21 DYVAK Mariia 2003 UKR 00:22.70 WCham
22 GALIC Gloria 2005 CRO 00:22.79 WCham
23 SZILI Ágnes 2006 HUN 00:22.85 WCup2
24 CAO Luwen 2004 CHN 00:22.86 WCup4
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100m BF Men

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 SZABÓ Szebasztián 1996 HUN 00:41.71 WCup1
2 FEDKIN Aleksei 2002 CMAS1 00:41.84 WCham
3 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 00:41.87 WCham
4 KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL 00:41.99 WCham
5 TRITHAN Pongpanod 2006 THA 00:42.18 WCham
6 HERVA Juho 2005 FIN 00:42.22 WCham
7 ORSI Marco 1990 ITA 00:42.28 WCham
8 SU Mingrui 2006 CHN 00:42.29 WCham
9 ARTAMONOV Artur 1992 UKR 00:42.41 WCham
10 MARTIN Patrick 2005 ITA 00:42.96 WCup2
11 LASSERRE Kevin 1998 FRA 00:42.97 WCup1
12 DE ZALDIVAR Théo 2001 FRA 00:43.03 WCup2
13 HESHAM SAFWAT Ahmed 2005 EGY 00:43.18 WCham
14 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 00:43.21 WCup2
15 ROMANO Riccardo 1998 ITA 00:43.23 WCup2
16 BIRKETT FERAUD William Alex 2002 ECU 00:43.26 WCham
17 POZZEBON Nicholas 2006 ITA 00:43.59 WCup2
18 CHO Jaeseung 2001 KOR 00:43.70 WCham
19 KIM Taewoo 2005 KOR 00:43.76 WCham
20 CAMERINI Silvio 2001 ITA 00:43.83 WCup1
21 LIPOK Larion 2005 HUN 00:43.88 WCham
22 SHARYKIN Iurii 2000 CMAS1 00:43.90 WCham
23 BIRKETT William 2002 ECU 00:43.99 WCup3
24 NEFFATI Youssef 2001 TUN 00:44.03 WCup2
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100m BF Women

Rank Surname Name Year Nation Time Event
1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:46.30 WCup1
2 PERNYESZ Dorottya 2005 HUN 00:47.34 WCham
3 HE Pinli 1996 TPE 00:48.35 WCham
4 HUANG Mei-Chien 1998 TPE 00:48.60 WCham
5 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia 2002 UKR 00:48.81 WCham
6 CAO Luwen 2004 CHN 00:48.81 WCham
7 PLACZEK Lilly 2004 GER 00:48.90 WCup2
8 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:49.09 WCup2
9 DUDEK Antonina 2005 POL 00:49.10 WCup4
10 HRAŠKOVÁ Zuzana 1999 SVK 00:49.11 WCham
11 GALIC Gloria 2005 CRO 00:49.16 WCham
12 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 00:49.23 WCham
13 CHOI Minji 1992 KOR 00:49.26 WCham
14 GILEVA Irina 2004 CMAS1 00:49.29 WCham
15 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 00:49.32 WCham
16 LAMAKH Sofiya 2005 UKR 00:49.39 WCup1
17 JULIEN Camille 1997 FRA 00:49.42 WCham
18 PANTELOGLOY Lydia 2007 GRE 00:49.45 WCham
19 LEFEBVRE Louise 2003 FRA 00:49.55 WCup1
20 PENINA Tetiana 2009 UKR 00:49.62 WCup1
21 GRISHCHENKO Anita 2000 CMAS1 00:49.71 WCham
22 PERAKI Georgia 2006 GRE 00:49.72 WCup2
23 DYVAK Mariia 2003 UKR 00:49.72 WCham
24 MATSUDA Shiho 1991 JPN 00:49.74 WCham
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4x100m SF Men

Rank Nation Time Event
1 COL 02:18.55 WCham
2 KOR 02:22.08 WCham
3 GER 02:22.12 WCham
4 HUN 02:24.10 WCham
5 GRE 02:25.43 WCham
6 FRA 02:25.65 WCham
7 UKR 02:26.29 WCup1
8 CHN 02:27.22 WCham
9 ITA 02:27.30 WCham
10 CZE 02:27.65 WCham
11 VIE 02:30.15 WCup4
12 EGY 02:31.90 WCham
13 THA 02:34.07 WCham
14 TPE 02:42.94 WCham
15 USA 02:59.69 WCham
16 MAS 03:09.03 WCup4
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4x100m SF Women

Rank Nation Time Event
1 CHN 02:36.29 WCham
2 COL 02:37.35 WCham
3 UKR 02:37.92 WCham
4 GRE 02:40.38 WCham
5 ITA 02:41.59 WCham
6 KOR 02:43.07 WCham
7 GER 02:43.73 WCham
8 FRA 02:44.50 WCup2
9 HUN 02:44.77 WCham
10 VIE 02:47.74 WCup4
11 EST 02:57.58 WCup2
12 TUR 03:00.29 WCham
13 ESP 03:00.50 WCham
14 THA 03:06.01 WCup4
15 MAS 03:38.50 WCup4
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